
Roll.No Name of Student

1 A HARSHITHA JAIN

2 AAFIYA AYOOB

3 AAKHILA SATHAR

4 AANSHY SANIL BASKAR

5 ABDU RAUF T

6 ABDUL AFUV C P

7 ABDUL HALEEM .C.K

8 ABHIRAMI B

9 ABIAH MARIA MARTIN 

10 ABID P

11 ADHILA P

12 ADIL  MOHAMMED A

13 ADITHYA    T V

14 AJIN MATHEW 

15 AJISHNA K

16 AJNA MARY AUGUSTINE

17 AKHIJA V K 

18 AKSHAY SANJEEV 

19 ALBIN MATHEW

20 ALEENA SHARON 

21 AMAL KRISHNA E K

22 AMAL MAJEED

23 AMEL ABDUL AZEEZ

24 ANAKHA R KRISHNAN

25 ANAND S 

26 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S

27 ANJALI NAIR

28 ANJANA AJITH

29 ANJU B NAIR

30 ANWAR SHAH N

31 ARYA .A.S

32 ARYA KRISHNAN M

33 ASADH P A

34 ASHIK MUHAMMED

35 ASHITHA ASHRAF

36 ASHLY.J 

37 ASHNA ABBAS

38 ASHNA RAHMAN
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39 ASTLY GEORGE

40 ASWANTH S

41 ASWATHY A

42 ASWIN RAJ S R 

43 ASWINI T 

44 ATHIRA MOHAN B

45 ATHIRA S R 

46 ATHUL BASHEE E.B

47 ATHULYA GOPALAKRISHNAN 

48 BINIYA BABU

49 CHAITHANYA P P 

50 DASARY VARGHESE

51 DEVI SANTHOSH PILLAI

52 DILFA FATHIMA K

53 ELIZABETH THOMAS

54 FATHIMA JALEEL PONTHANAL

55 FATHIMA N BASHEER

56 FATHIMA SHABNAM K V

57 FEMY ELZA PAUL

58 FURSANA SHAJAHAN

59 GAYATHRI S 

60 GIFTY MERIN MATHEW

61 GOKUL S MENON

62 GREESHMA BABU

63 HARITHA CHANDRAN

64 HASEENA V

65 HEMAND.S.R

66 HIMA HILAL

67 IMALDA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN

68 IRFAN I SALIM

69 ISHANA ISMAIL

70 JAFRIN C M

71 JAMEEL MOHAMMAD ALI

72 JAZAR MOHAMED SHAHUL

73 JAZEEM AHAMED AHAMED KABIR

74 JESSYMOL JOHN

75 JOEL K SAJAN

76 JOEL THOMAS

77 JOHN FRANCIS PARAMBITHARA

78 JOJI SHIBU

79 JOPHIN VARGHESE 

80 JOSMY JOSE 



81 JULEA JAISON

82 KARTHIK M R 

83 KAVYA SURENDRAN

84 KRISHNAPRIYA S

85 LAILA BEEVI

86 LEKSHMI S

87 LEO THOMAS

88 LUBNA THATTAYIL

89 LUZETTA  MARIA LAWRENCE

90 MAHEEN NOUSHAD

91 MALIGHA SWALIHA T T

92 MASHOODA BANU.  P.P

93 MISHAL JAMAL.T 

94 MOHAMED NOORUDHEEN K

95 MOHAMMED AMEER K P 

96 MONISHA MOHANDAS

97 MUHAMMED ILYAS

98 MUHAMMED SHIYAS S

99 NAHIDA HASSAN

100 NAUFIA N

101 NEELIMA BHASKAR

102 NEELIMA SOMY

103 NIDHA FATHIMA S

104 NIDHI S .KRISHNA

105 NINU MARIA EMMANUEL

106 NITHIN KRISHNAN

107 NIVEDITHA M 

108 P K SANKARNATH  

109 PARVATHY R 

110 PRIYA JAMES

111 R SREELEKSHMI

112 R.DEEPU

113 RASHA RAHIM

114 RASHIK RASHEED

115 REJU R.S

116 REMESH RAJAPPAN

117 RIFANA A FATHAH 

118 RINA PARVEEN

119 RIYA JIMMY

120 RUKSANA SHAJAHAN

121 RUTH KUNJUM JOHNSON

122 SACHIN K NAIR



123 SAKIYA PARVIN K S

124 SALMA SHAMSUDEEN

125 SALMAN AZAD MOHAMMED

126 SAMENA S S

127 SANCHES THOMAS

128 SHEREENA V H

129 SHERLIN THOMAS

130 SHIRIN THASNEEM M

131 SHREYA S

132 SHUHADAMOL ARIF KHAN

133 SILPA P S

134 SNEHA M

135 K.B JOSEPH

136 SREELAKSHMI A P

137 SRUTHIN LAL C

138 STERLY JOY

139 SUMAYYA SULTHANA S

140 SWARAJ V

141 SWETHA CHANDRAN C. H

142 THOUFEER ALI

143 URSILA SUNAINA K SUNIL

144 VAISAKH KOTTAYI

145 VIDYA J

146 VIJAYSANKAR S

147 VISHAL C JAYADEVAN

148 VISHNU K S

149 ZULFA IMBICHI BAVA MOHAMMED ALI



Roll.No Name of Student

1 A Harshitha Jain Female

2 Aafiya Ayoob Female

3 Aakhila Sathar Female

4 Aanshy Sanil Baskar Female

5 Abdu Rauf T Male

6 Abdul Afuv C P Male

7 Abdul Haleem .C.K Male

8 Abhirami B Female

9 Abiah Maria Martin Female

10 Abid P Male

11 Adhila P Female

12 Adil  Mohammed A Male

13 Adithya    T V Female

14 Ajin Mathew Male

15 Ajishna K Female

16 Ajna Mary Augustine Female

17 Akhija V K Female

18 Akshay Sanjeev Male

19 Albin Mathew Male

20 Aleena Sharon Female

21 Amal Krishna E K Male

22 Amal Majeed Male

23 Amel Abdul Azeez Female

24 Anakha R Krishnan Female

25 Anand S Male

26 Ananthakrishnan S Male

27 Anjali Nair Female

28 Anjana Ajith Female

29 Anju B Nair Female

30 Anwar shah N Male

31 Arya .A.S Female

32 Arya Krishnan M Female

33 Asadh P A Male

34 Ashik Muhammed Male

35 Ashitha Ashraf Female

36 Ashly.J Female

37 Ashna Abbas Female



38 Ashna Rahman Female

39 Astly George Female

40 Aswanth S Male

41 Aswathy A Female

42 Aswin Raj S R Male

43 Aswini T Female

44 Athira Mohan B Female

45 Athira S R Female

46 Athul Bashee E.B Male

47 Athulya Gopalakrishnan Female

48 Biniya Babu Female

49 Chaithanya P P Female

50 Dasary Varghese Female

51 Devi Santhosh Pillai Female

52 Dilfa Fathima K Female

53 Elizabeth Thomas Female

54 Fathima Jaleel Ponthanal Female

55 Fathima N Basheer Female

56 Fathima Shabnam K V Female

57 Femy Elza Paul Female

58 Fursana Shajahan Female

59 Gayathri S Female

60 Gifty Merin Mathew Female

61 Gokul S Menon Male

62 Greeshma Babu Female

63 Haritha Chandran Female

64 Haseena V Female

65 Hemand.S.R Male

66 Hima Hilal Female

67 Imalda Elizabeth Sebastian Female

68 Irfan I Salim Male

69 Ishana Ismail Female

70 Jafrin C M Female

71 Jameel Mohammad Ali Male

72 Jazar Mohamed Shahul Male

73 Jazeem Ahamed Ahamed Kabir Male

74 Jessymol John Female

75 Joel K Sajan Male



76 Joel Thomas Male

77 John Francis Parambithara Male

78 Joji Shibu Male

79 Jophin Varghese Male

80 Josmy Jose Female

81 Julea Jaison Female

82 Karthik M R Male

83 Kavya Surendran Female

84 Krishnapriya Female

85 Laila Beevi Female

86 Lekshmi S Female

87 Leo Thomas Male

88 Lubna Thattayil Female

89 Luzetta  Maria Lawrence Female

90 Maheen Noushad Male

91 Maligha Swaliha T T Female

92 Mashooda Banu.  P.P Female

93 Mishal Jamal.T Male

94 Mohamed Noorudheen Male

95 Mohammed Ameer K P Male

96 Monisha Mohandas Female

97 Muhammed Ilyas Male

98 Muhammed Shiyas S Male

99 Nahida Hassan Female

100 Naufia N Female

101 Neelima Bhaskar Female

102 Neelima Somy Female

103 Nidha Fathima S Female

104 Nidhi S .Krishna Female

105 Ninu Maria Emmanuel Female

106 Nithin Krishnan Male

107 Niveditha M Female

108 P K Sankarnath  Male

109 Parvathy R Female

110 Priya James Female

111 R Sreelekshmi Female

112 R.Deepu Male

113 Rasha Rahim Female



114 Rashik Rasheed Male

115 Reju R.S Male

116 Remesh Rajappan Male

117 Rifana A Fathah Female

118 Rina Parveen Female

119 Riya Jimmy Female

120 Ruksana Shajahan Female

121 Ruth Kunjum Johnson Female

122 Sachin K Nair Male

123 Sakiya Parvin K S Female

124 Salma Shamsudeen Female

125 Salman Azad Mohammed Male

126 Samena S S Female

127 Sanches Thomas Male

128 Shereena V H Female

129 Sherlin Thomas Female

130 Shirin Thasneem M Female

131 Shreya S Female

132 Shuhadamol Arif Khan Female

133 Silpa P S Female

134 Sneha M Female

135 K.B Joseph Male

136 Sreelakshmi A P Female

137 Sruthin Lal C Male

138 Sterly Joy Female

139 Sumayya Sulthana S Female

140 Swaraj V Male

141 Swetha Chandran C. H Female

142 Thoufeer Ali Male

143 Ursila Sunaina K Sunil Female

144 Vaisakh Kottayi Male

145 Vidya J Female

146 Vijaysankar S Male

147  Vishal C Jayadevan Male

148 Vishnu K S Male

149 Zulfa Imbichi Bava Mohammed AliFemale



Roll.No Name of Student

1 Abdu Rauf T Male

2 Abdul Afuv C P Male

3 Abdul Haleem .C.K Male

4 Abid P Male

5 Adil  Mohammed A Male

6 Ajin Mathew Male

7 Akshay Sanjeev Male

8 Albin Mathew Male

9 Amal Krishna E K Male

10 Amal Majeed Male

11 Anand S Male

12 Ananthakrishnan S Male

13 Anwar shah N Male

14 Asadh P A Male

15 Ashik Muhammed Male

16 Aswanth S Male

17 Aswin Raj S R Male

18 Athul Bashee E.B Male

19 Gokul S Menon Male

20 Hemand.S.R Male

21 Irfan I Salim Male

22 Jameel Mohammad Ali Male

23 Jazar Mohamed Shahul Male

24 Jazeem Ahamed Ahamed Kabir Male

25 Joel K Sajan Male

26 Joel Thomas Male

27 John Francis Parambithara Male

28 Joji Shibu Male

29 Jophin Varghese Male

30 Karthik M R Male

31 Leo Thomas Male

32 Maheen Noushad Male

33 Mishal Jamal.T Male

34 Mohamed Noorudheen Male

35 Mohammed Ameer K P Male

36 Muhammed Ilyas Male

37 Muhammed Shiyas S Male



38 Nithin Krishnan Male

39 P K Sankarnath  Male

40 R.Deepu Male

41 Rashik Rasheed Male

42 Reju R.S Male

43 Remesh Rajappan Male

44 Sachin K Nair Male

45 Salman Azad Mohammed Male

46 Sanches Thomas Male

47 K.B Joseph Male

48 Sruthin Lal C Male

49 Swaraj V Male

50 Thoufeer Ali Male

51 Vaisakh Kottayi Male

52 Vijaysankar S Male

53  Vishal C Jayadevan Male

54 Vishnu K S Male



Roll.No Name of Student

1 A Harshitha Jain

2 Aafiya Ayoob

3 Aakhila Sathar

4 Aanshy Sanil Baskar

5 Abhirami B

6 Abiah Maria Martin 

7 Adhila P

8 Adithya    T V

9 Ajishna K

10 Ajna Mary Augustine

11 Akhija V K 

12 Aleena Sharon 

13 Amel Abdul Azeez

14 Anakha R Krishnan

15 Anjali Nair

16 Anjana Ajith

17 Anju B Nair

18 Arya .A.S

19 Arya Krishnan M

20 Ashitha Ashraf

21 Ashly.J 

22 Ashna Abbas

23 Ashna Rahman

24 Astly George

25 Aswathy A

26 Aswini T 

27 Athira Mohan B

28 Athira S R 

29 Athulya Gopalakrishnan 

30 Biniya Babu

31 Chaithanya P P 

32 Dasary Varghese

33 Devi Santhosh Pillai

34 Dilfa Fathima K

35 Elizabeth Thomas

36 Fathima Jaleel Ponthanal

37 Fathima N Basheer



38 Fathima Shabnam K V

39 Femy Elza Paul

40 Fursana Shajahan

41 Gayathri S 

42 Gifty Merin Mathew

43 Greeshma Babu

44 Haritha Chandran

45 Haseena V

46 Hima Hilal

47 Imalda Elizabeth Sebastian

48 Ishana Ismail

49 Jafrin C M

50 Jessymol John

51 Josmy Jose 

52 Julea Jaison

53 Kavya Surendran

54 Krishnapriya

55 Laila Beevi

56 Lekshmi S

57 Lubna Thattayil

58 Luzetta  Maria Lawrence

59 Maligha Swaliha T T

60 Mashooda Banu.  P.P

61 Monisha Mohandas

62 Nahida Hassan

63 Naufia N

64 Neelima Bhaskar

65 Neelima Somy

66 Nidha Fathima S

67 Nidhi S .Krishna

68 Ninu Maria Emmanuel

69 Niveditha M 

70 Parvathy R 

71 Priya James

72 R Sreelekshmi

73 Rasha Rahim

74 Rifana A Fathah 

75 Rina Parveen



76 Riya Jimmy

77 Ruksana Shajahan

78 Ruth Kunjum Johnson

79 Sakiya Parvin K S

80 Salma Shamsudeen

81 Samena S S

82 Shereena V H

83 Sherlin Thomas

84 Shirin Thasneem M

85 Shreya S

86 Shuhadamol Arif Khan

87 Silpa P S

88 Sneha M

89 Sreelakshmi A P

90 Sterly Joy

91 Sumayya Sulthana S

92 Swetha Chandran C. H

93 Ursila Sunaina K Sunil

94 Vidya J

95 Zulfa Imbichi Bava Mohammed Ali
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SL NO Name

1 ABBHIRAMI J L

2 ABDUL MUHAIMIN SHAKEER ALI

3 ABHIRAMI P

4 AFNA BOSE

5 AHALYA GOPAL

6 AISWARYA RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR

7 AISWARYA RATNAKARAN

8 AKHIL M

9 AKHILNATH A P

10 ALBENO MATHEW

11 ALEENA MARY ABRAHAM

12 ALPHIN K SAMUEL

13 AMAL  H

14 AMEEN SADIQUE M K

15 AMRITHA T R

16 AMRUTHA ARAVIND

17 ANAGHA V V

18 ANAMIKA A

19 ANAMIKA S

20 ANITA K M

21 ANJALI SUKUMAR V

22 ANJITHA B S

23 ANJITHA P RAJ

24 ANJU ASHOK

25 ANNA ROSELIN P

26 ANSIRA C K

AL-AZHAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SUPER SPECIALTY HOSPITAL - MBBS 
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27 ANUCHAND L THULASI

28 ANUSREE P

29 ARCHANA S G NAIR

30 ARJUN J

31 ARJUN M S

32 ARSAL M A

33 ARSHIYA 

34 ARUN KUMAR S

35 ARUNA K C

36 ARYA T K

37 ASHA P

38 ASIF ANSARY

39 ASNA SHAHEEN P

40 ATHULIA C P

41 ATHULYA K PAUL

42 AYRRIN ROSE PAUL

43 AYSHA THASNI A K

44 BETSY V KUNJUMON

45 BHAGYA BHARGAVAN

46 BHAGYA VIJAY

47 BIRJURAJ P M

48 BLESSY JOHN

49 DANEY RAJU

50 DEVI P

51 DEVIKA SAJEEV

52 DHANYA K A

53 DHANYA SUSAN EAPEN

54 DINESH SAM R



55 FABEENA  M

56 FADWA C H

57 FATHIMA BASHEER

58 FATHIMA NAFSIN NAZER

59 FOUSMI SHAMSUDEEN

60 GAYATHRI NAIR

61 GODFREY DIJOE J

62 GOKUL S

63 HAFSA MOHAMMED UNNI

64 HARITHA V NAIR

65 ILFA FIDA PUZHAKKAL

66 IRSHAD E K

67 JANET BABY

68 JASIL MOHAMMED A

69 JITHU MATHEW KURIAN

70 JITHUKRISHNAN  G

71 JOBIN PAUL

72 JOEL JOSEPH

73 JUMAILA V

74 KAVYA SANTHOSH P

75 KEERTHANA K BABU

76 KEERTHANA P VARMA

77 KEZIA SARA JAMES

78 KIRAN BABU

79 KRISHNAPRIYA CHANDRAN

80 KRISHNU N DAS

81 KUMARAN  RAJAGOPALAN

82 LAMIH MOHAMMED T P



83 LAURA ALLY ANTHONY ELUVATHINGAL

84 LEKSHMI J S

85 LIZA PEARL F

86 MAHENDRA VARMA R

87 MALAVIKA H NAIR

88 MANZOOR A

89 MARIYA BIJU

90 MELVIN MARTIN

91 MOHAMMED FAHAD  

92 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN P

93 MUBASHIRA O M

94 MUBEENA M

95 MUHAMMED IQBAL

96 MUHAMMED RAEES

97 MURSHID ZAMAN T P

98 NADAA P

99 NANDAKUMAR V L

100 NEFITHA C A

101 NESMY USMAN

102 NIKHIL DELEEP

103 NIKHILA A S

104 NIRANJANA MURALI

105 NIYAZ OSMAN RASHEED

106 OSTIN OOMMACHEN

107 PARVATHY R NAIR

108 PARVATHY V S

109 POURNAMI RADHAKRISHNAN

110 RABEEN RIYAS



111 RAFNA  K

112 RAJITHA NAGENDRAN

113 RAMSHEENA C K

114 RISFAL SANEEN N

115 RIYA JOHNEY

116 RIZWANA IBRAHIMKUTTY

117 ROSHNA JAMAL K V

118 RUPA PRASAD

119 SAFINSHAH S

120 SALMAN SHARAFUDDIN

121 SANDRA JAYAKUMAR

122 SEETHAL K R

123 SEETHALEKSHMI S B

124 SHAFEENA V S

125 SHAHAMA KABIR

126 SHAHIN C K

127 SHIHANA SHAJAHAN

128 SITHARA HASEEN C T

129 SMRITHY T L

130 SOUPARNIKA VIJAYAN

131 SREEJITH S T

132 SREELAKSHMI M SEN

133 SREELEKHA P

134 SREELEKSHMI S NAIR

135 SRUTHI SIVAN

136 SRUTHYMOL P S

137 SURYA THAMBURU B

138 SUSMI SHAMS



139 THEERTHA P S

140 VASEEM AKRAM M K

141 VIGNESWAR N

142 VIJETA AJIT

143 VIMAL KRISHNA

144 VISHNU BABU R

145 VISHNU M HARIDAS

146 VIVEK V S

147 VIVEK VISWANATH

148 VRINDA P RAJEEV

149 VYASAN O

150 ZUBHI SULTHANA


